

Popular Markets for Makers Brings Seminar on Mega Social Media to Clearwater Community Volunteers Center

CLEARWATER, FLORIDA, USA, October 4, 2018 /EINPresswire.com/ -- On the 13th of October, Natalie Nagengast, Founder of Markets for Makers, is partnering with the Clearwater Community Volunteers (CCV) Center to create the center's first mega seminar on using Facebook to promote Not for Profit events. The seminar will show how to use this simple, but powerful, tool to create alluring pages that result in successful charity events. The seminar is free to attend for nonprofit leaders. It will be four hours long, divided into two sessions with a complimentary luncheon in between.

Ms. Nagengast has become skilled in using Facebook and other social media websites to promote her company's events. Her markets transform venues into a composition of artists, or



Popular Market for Makers Brings Seminar to Clearwater Community Volunteers Center

"Makers" who create unique or hard-to-find items drawing thousands of visitors.

Michael Soltero, Manager of the CCV Center, said, "We were established to help nonprofit or volunteer organizations that strive to improve our community and that is why we asked Natalie to share the keys to her successfully promoted national markets with such organizations."

"As humanitarian L. Ron Hubbard once wrote," Soltero said, "The way to happiness is far more easily followed when one supports people of goodwill.""

About the Clearwater Community Volunteers:

The Clearwater Community Volunteers have over 25 years of community service under their belt with over 150,000 families and children helped since their founding in 1992. Sponsored by the Church of Scientology Flag Service Organization, they stay true to their reputation of helping others with their new center located on the corner of Fort Harrison Avenue and Drew Street in downtown Clearwater.

For more information about the Clearwater Community Volunteers Center please call Michael Soltero at (727) 316-5309 or email CCVcenter@CCVFL.org.

Church of Scientology Flag Service Organization 727-467-6860 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2018 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.